
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

BH M3x12BH M3x12
C-3003-30-12C-3003-30-12

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

Set Screw M4x4Set Screw M4x4
C-3004-40-04C-3004-40-04

C-00180-117C-00180-117

C-00180-108-1 (set)C-00180-108-1 (set)

C-00180-123C-00180-123

C-00180-207 (set)C-00180-207 (set)

BB 8x16x5BB 8x16x5
C-3611-3-08-16-05C-3611-3-08-16-05

BB 8x16x5BB 8x16x5
C-3611-3-08-16-05C-3611-3-08-16-05

Shim 13x16x0.1Shim 13x16x0.1
C-3301-13-16-01C-3301-13-16-01

C-00180-108-1 (set)C-00180-108-1 (set)

C-00180-329C-00180-329

C-00180-122C-00180-122

C-00180-1319C-00180-1319

C-00180-1319C-00180-1319

Use a small amount of lithium grease 
when reassembling driveshafts. 

Use a small amount of graphite 
lubricant (or use a pencil) when 
reassembling pivot balls.

STEP 4 STEP 5STEP 3

STEP 1 STEP 2

- 2.0  Hex Driver 

- 2.5  Hex Driver 

- 17mm Wheel Nutdriver 

- Hobby Knife 
  or Other Sharp Tool 

- Thread-locker 

- Lithium Grease 

- Graphite Pencil

Required Tools:

STEERING BLOCK


